
※サーフパッケージとは、NAUTIQUE BOAT でウェイクサーフィンを
楽しまれる上で最適なオプションをパッケージしたものです

10 名

全長

幅

深さ

定員

最大バラスト

21'6" (6.55m)

2250lbs(1021kg)

31.25" (0.79m)

スペック
SPEC

102" (2.59m)

サーフパッケージ

PCM ZZ6 450HP - 6.2L Direct Injection

Tower Speakers - 1 Pair 8.8 JL Audio M6 Series Speakers

Tower Prep Kit JL Audio M Series Studio(Pre-Wired 8 Channel Amp)

Wake Package(Integrated 2250 lbs Ballast System)

Nautique Surf System™ with WAVEPLATE & Surf Pipe Exhaust 

Cover-Towable/Mooring(Tower Down)w/Anti-Pooling(Std or Act Tower)

Bimini - Tower Mounted Tri-Fold with Surf Pockets

Heater with Defroster

Walk-Thru Air-Dam (Pocket Door)

Premium Mirror

¥470,000

 ¥340,000
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¥0
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¥260,000

¥0

¥2,520,000

NAUTIQUE G21 船体 ＋ エンジン　基本セット価格 ¥34,000,000

NAUTIQUE G21 2024model

¥40,172,000
基本セット ＋ サーフパッケージ ＋ 税

販売価格合計
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